
 

FEE SCHEDULE AND PAYMENT INFORMATION 

Banani is a non-profit making organization; all fees are used on the running and upkeep of the school, its 

properties and service activities. 

Fees are invoiced in Kwacha per term and must be paid in full on or before school opening. 

Fees  2022 per Term ZMW annual 

Grade 1 – 4 Boarding  ZMW 19,500.00 ZMW 58,500.00 

Grade 5 – 7 Boarding ZMW 21,750.00 ZMW 65,250.00 

Grade 8 – 9 Boarding ZMW 25,500.00 ZMW 76,500.00 

Grade 10 – 11 Boarding ZMW 30,500.00 ZMW 91,500.00 

A levels ZMW 38,750.00 ZMW 116,250.00 

Building Levy  ZMW 2500.00 

Book Levy  ZMW 1000.00 

Book Levy ‘A’ levels  ZMW 2000.00 

Tuck allowance (optional) ZMW 1000.00  

Admission Fees   

Application Fee ZMW 150.00  

Admission Fee ZMW 2000.00  

Security Deposit  ZMW 3,000.00  

Uniforms – Full set ZMW 2,500.00  

Others   

Town Shuttle Lusaka ZMW 250 if required per trip  

Town Shuttle Ndola ZMW 350 if required per trip  

Duke of Edinburgh Trips Grade 10, 11 & 12 ZMW 1000 per trip 

3-night Cultural Trip  Grade 8 & 9 ZMW 1000  

2-night Cultural Trip Grade 7  ZMW 500  

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

1. Tuition and Boarding fees cover instructional, academic and personal counselling, some extra-

curricular activities and emergency medical attention. 

2. Security deposit is refundable at completion of school. 

3. Examination fees for IGCSE to be billed separately based on the Cambridge invoice. 

4. The account will only be credited after the School office receives proof of payment. 

5. Fees may be settled in full at any time during the school year. 

 



 

DISCOUNTS 

1. New students who pay the full years fees before the end of the previous year attract the following 

discount: By October 31st attract a 7.25% discount, by 30th November a 5% discount and a 2.5% 

discount if paid by December 31st  

2. Existing/returning students receive a 5% discount if the full years fees are paid by December 31st of the 

previous academic year. 

3. 10% discount is given on second and subsequent children of the same immediate family.  

4. 5% is also given for the introduction of new students from an existing parent’s family, friends or 

contacts up to a maximum of 15%. (Discount applies once to any particular family)  

PAYMENTS METHOD 

1. Direct electronic bank transfer or deposit cash at Citi bank/Stanbic account – details provided upon 

request. 

2. Cheque payable to Banani International School. Payments can be made at the School finance office. 

3. Cash payment to be deposited directly into the School Account. Account details given upon request. 

 

 

 

 


